Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/29/2023 1:00:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$25,996,912.85
$70,295.00
$35,219,425.00
$79,880.00
$61,366,512.85

$37,284,510.85
$10,825,818.00
$8,729,194.00
$367,387.00
$2,931,494.00
$12,500.00
$0.00
$1,023,826.00
$61,174,729.85

$1,029,099.00
$3,887,048.00
($2,857,949.00)

($2,666,166.00)
$18,985,541.00
$16,319,375.00

GENERAL

Actual

$2,088,194.00
$0.00
$151,101.72
$0.00
$2,239,295.72

$2,950,070.99
$836,278.33
$287,449.80
$11,020.55
$196,668.92
$0.00

$0.00
$101,411.10
$4,382,899.69

$138.56
$0.00
$138.56

($2,143,465.41)
$22,727,823.41
$20,584,358.00

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($23,908,718.85)
($70,295.00)
($35,068,323.28)
($79,880.00)
($59,127,217.13)

$34,334,439.86
$9,989,539.67
$8,441,744.20
$356,366.45
$2,734,825.08
$12,500.00
$0.00
$922,414.90
$56,791,830.16

($1,028,960.44)
$3,887,048.00
$2,858,087.56

$522,700.59
$3,742,282.41
$4,264,983.00

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,963,008.00
$3,849,187.00
$26,500.00
$7,838,695.00

$3,212,734.99
$1,036,572.74
$209,710.00
$4,367,162.00
$177,924.00
$0.00

$0.00
$369,637.27
$9,373,741.00

$2,421,948.00
$1,078,441.00
$1,343,507.00

($191,539.00)
$2,774,714.00
$2,583,175.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$114,378.48
$506,251.38
$276.53
$620,906.39

$232,955.69
$65,441.04
$19,880.54
$285,465.26
$10,780.54
$0.00

$0.00
$24,700.26
$639,223.33

$22,890.54
$22,890.54
$0.00

($18,316.94)
$3,123,432.80
$3,105,115.86

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,848,629.52)
($3,342,935.62)
($26,223.47)
($7,217,788.61)

$2,979,779.30
$971,131.70
$189,829.46
$4,081,696.74
$167,143.46
$0.00

$0.00
$344,937.01
$8,734,517.67

($2,399,057.46)
$1,055,550.46
($1,343,507.00)

$173,222.06
$348,718.80
$521,940.86
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